:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9161512

May 26, 2024 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 286,297 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 853123 - 0.018631986 ETH®
72.75 USD

2 853124 - 0.018597705 ETH®
72.61 USD

3 853125 - 0.018667785 ETH®
72.89 USD

4 853126 - 0.018615904 ETH®
72.68 USD

S 853127 - 0.018622938 ETH®
72.71 USD

6 853128 - 0.018614939 ETH®
72.68 USD

7 853129 - 0.018630546 ETH®
72.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9161512
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/286297
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853123
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853124
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853125
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853126
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853127
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853128
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853129

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

853130

853131

853133

853134

853136

853137

Validator Id

1346396

Amount

- 0.018656872
72.84 USD

- 0.018657970
72.85 USD

- 0.018628578
72.73 USD

- 0.018605535
72.64 USD

- 0.018609615
72.66 USD

- 0.018691836
72.98 USD

- 0.018625227
72.72 USD

- 0.018628578
72.73 USD

- 0.018635602
72.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.044700959
174.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853130
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853131
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853132
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853133
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853134
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853135
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853136
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853137
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853138
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1346396

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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